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Ht ® 6-1A8 X (A)
B8R A o N A A i m g B X g Y P = =R & R
W61A011 W61A002 92-15-40 65-38-00 101.344 41.812 92.317 -143771.080 80571.986 92,317 3859.958404
W61A002 W61A054  86-45-28 332-23-28 19.418 17.207 -8.999 -143753.873 80562.987 175.635 3022.151445
W61A054 W61A019 212-28-00 4-51-28 0.354 0.353 0.030 -143753.520 80563.017 166.666 58.833098
W61A019 W61A005 145-57-27 330-48-55 14.755 12.882 -7.195 -143740.638 80555.822 159.501 2054.691882
W61A005 W61A008 103-18-04 254-06-59  102.447 -28.038 -98.536 -143768.676 80457.286 53.770 ~1507.603260
W61A008 W61A027 78-18-01 152-25-00 11.500 -10.193 5.325 -143778.869  80462.611 -39.441 402.022113
W61A027 W61A011 180-57-20 153-22-20 38.060 -34.023 17.058 -143812.892  80479.669 -17.058 . 580.364334
. & m % ~ 8470.418016 |
[T 4235.2090080 -
- ¥ 1281.150724 L
* k T Ik B 3 (& B8 BE & D) sk e (Work No. 1)
H % 6-1A%H X (B)
8w R N A h A i ] % H X g Y @ =R £ m R
W61A001 W61A003 133-10-16 18-48-15 5.007 4,740 1.614 -143767.839  80570.291 1.614 7.650360
W61A003 W61A054 133-35-13 332-23-28 15.761 13.966 -7.304 -143753.873  80562.987 -4.076 -56.925416
W61A054 W61A019 212-28-00 4-51-28 0.354 0.353 0.030 -143753.520  80563.017 -11.350 -4,006550
W61A019 W61A004 145-57-36 330-49-04 11.303 9.868 -5.511 -143743.652 80557.506 -16.831 -166.088308
W61A004 W61A006 143-41-44 294-30-48 5.184 2.151 -4.717 -143741.501  80552.789 -27.059 -58.203909
W61A006 W61A007 139-36-12 254-07-00 95.291 -26.079 -91.653 -143767.580 80461.136 -123.429 3218.904891
W61A007 W61A009 135-21-05 209-28-05 4.671 -4.067 -2.298 -143771.647 80458.838 -217.380 884.084460
W61A000 W61A027 122-56-53 152-24-58 8.148 -7.222 3.773 -143778.869  80462.611 -215.905 1559.265910
W61A027 W61A010 180-57-27 153-22-25 34.605 -30.935 15.509 -143809.804 80478.120 -196.623 6082.532505
W61A010 W61A012 135-40-54 109-03-19 5.023 -1.640 4.748 -143811.444  80482.868 -176.366 289.240240
W61A012 W61A001 136-34-40 65-37-59 94,200 38.865 85.809 -143772.579 80568.677 -85.809 -3334.966785
& W 8421.487398
[ 4210.7436990
b 1273.749968
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Hh #*® : 333 1
{FES : 6-1A(4-1)
AR =k =1 N A FHmf BE N A BB =% B X BB Y FEER fEHRER £ T A
W61A032 W61A025 93-07-03 338-54-30 8. 678 8.097 -3.123 -143763. 354 80475. 989 -3.123 ~-25. 286931
W61A025 W61A026 95-12-44 254-07-14 9.901 -2.709 -9.523 -143766.063 80466. 466 -15. 769 42. 718221
W61A026 W61A033 81-43-49 155-51-03 10.100 -9.216 4.132 -143775.279 80470. 598 -21. 160 195. 010560
W61A033 W61A032 89-56-24 65-47-27 9. 335 3.828 8.514 -143771. 451 80479. 112 -8.514 —-32. 591592
4% i K 179. 850258
m 89. 9251290.
- 5 % 27.20 -
i< i<« TEOFMEEH 3 SR PEEEE) =k =k
- ! FE . 334
{R#ES : 6-1A(7)
AR BN N A Frf BE W . 2] = BB X i Y BB i HRRE £ K
W61A037 W61A024 95-36-56 340-57-18 16.368 15.472 -5.341 -143754.849 80505. 876 -5. 341 —-82. 635952
W61A024 W61A025 93-09-36 254—-06-54 31.074 -—8.505 -—29.887 -143763.354 80475. 989 -40. 569 345. 039345
W61A025 W61A032 84-47-36 158-54-30 8.678 —8.097 3.123 -143771. 451 80479. 112 -67. 333 545, 195301
W61A032 W61A035 180-53—27 159-47-57 12.406 -11.643 4.284 -143783.094 80483. 396 -59. 926 697. 718418
W61A035 W61A037 85-32-25 65-20-22 30.613 12.773 27.821 -143770. 321 80511. 217 -27. 821 -355. 357633
4% T B 1149. 959479
m K 574. 9797395
P ¥ 173.93
skk i< TEOFKEHFE EEEBEEE) =k =k
Hh #*® : 335
(M EE : 6-1A(3-5) ‘ ,
WA - MR N A FHrf B M & ¥E = § XER Y FERE AR R £ T K S
W61A057 W61A056 95-55-31 341-16-06 15.638 14.810 -5.022 -143753.533 80510. 504 -5. 022 —74. 375820 o ]
W61A056 W61A024 92-51-30 254-07-36 - 4.811 -1.316 —4.628 -143754.849 80505. 876 -14. 672 19. 308352
W61A024 W61A037 86-49-42 160-57-18 16.368 -—15.472 5.341 -143770. 321 80511. 217 -13. 959 215. 973648
W61A037 W61A057 84-23-17 65-20-35 4. 741 1.978 4.309 -143768. 343 80515. 526 -4, 309 -8. 523202
£ K 152. 382978
m A 76. 1914890

¥ X% 23. 04
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